Datasheet and description
Avide LED T5 Integrated Tube 9W 600mm NW 4000K
Product code: AB600T5-9W-NW QR code:
Date of issue: 2022-09-05
Brand link: avidelighting.com/qr/AB600T5-9W-NW
ID: AB-190518
Company name: Armin Trade Kft.
Company address: Kossuth utca 22 2/4, 4024 Debrecen  Page: 1/3
SPECIFICATIONS
EAN code: 5999097909325
Warranty: 2year(s)
Working temperature: -20 - +40 °C
Packaging: 1/b 25/c 1800/p
Certifications: CE
TECHNICAL DETAILS
Wattage: 9W
Voltage: 220-240V
Beam angle: 120°
Dimmability: No
Lumen output:
Color temperature: 4  000K
Lifetime: 25  000h
Energy class: A+
Type of LED: SMD
IP standard: IP20
BOX PICTURE
Datasheet and description
Avide LED T5 Integrated Tube 9W 600mm NW 4000K
Product code: AB600T5-9W-NW QR code:
Date of issue: 2022-09-05
Brand link: avidelighting.com/qr/AB600T5-9W-NW
ID: AB-190518
Company name: Armin Trade Kft.
Company address: Kossuth utca 22 2/4, 4024 Debrecen  Page: 2/3
PRODUCT SIZE
Width: 20mm
Height: 600mm
Depth: 35mm
CARDBOARD BOX
EAN: 5999097909325
Packaging: 1/b 25/c 1800/p
Dimensions: 39mm x 25mm x 640mm
Net weight: 120g
Gross weight: 144g
CARTON
EAN: 5999097909332
Packaging: 1/b 25/c 1800/p
Dimensions: 635mm x 210mm x 140mm
Net weight: 3kg
Gross weight: 3.6kg
PALLET EXAMPLE
Height:
Width: 120cm (std Euro pallet)
Mepth: 80cm (std Euro pallet)
Cartons per pallet: 72carton/pallet
Cartons per row:
Net weight: 216kg
Gross weight: 259.2kg
PRODUCT PICTURE
PRODUCT OUTLINE
Datasheet and description
Avide LED T5 Integrated Tube 9W 600mm NW 4000K
Product code: AB600T5-9W-NW QR code:
Date of issue: 2022-09-05
Brand link: avidelighting.com/qr/AB600T5-9W-NW
ID: AB-190518
Company name: Armin Trade Kft.
Company address: Kossuth utca 22 2/4, 4024 Debrecen  Page: 3/3
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
The Avide LED integrated dust- and moisture-proof fixtures represent the modern versions of traditional fittings. The
fixtures of different lengths replacing the tube fixtures have a built-in LED panel that guarantees energy-saving
operation. In terms of the material used, the products have a break-resistant cover. Due to the IP65 protection of the
fixture, it is protected from dust and moisture, thus can also be operated at places with higher exposure to dust and
humidity.
The product range includes 3 different lengths and brightness levels, available in neutral white color temperature and
with an opaline cover. The 60cm fixture has 20W power, while the 120 centimeter version has a 40W and the 150
centimeter type a 60W power output respectively.